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Wednesday   17:45 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 4 Split Happens 60 31 519 20308 634 1650
2 1 Gringos Return 58 33 614 23578 707 2009
3 8 Strikeforce 52 39 547 20486 663 1781
4 2 Yahoo 47 44 573 22134 718 1866
5 3 Heno's Team 45 46 582 22949 714 2039

6 6 Synergy 41 50 575 22127 635 1811
7 7 Mid Rollers 39 52 483 20171 588 1721
8 9 The K Team 39 52 488 19849 617 1686
9 5 BLTN 38 53 518 20377 657 1750

10 10 Flagship 36 55 421 16595 496 1371

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Heno's Team 650 642 670 1962 7 <---> BLTN 619 616 659 1894 0
3-4 Yahoo 700 604 632 1936 2 <---> Flagship 683 644 668 1995 5
5-6 Gringos Return 723 659 714 2096 5 <---> The K Team 625 671 586 1882 2
7-8 Mid Rollers 646 601 655 1902 0 <---> Split Happens 656 636 722 2014 7

9-10 Synergy 694 672 736 2102 2 <---> Strikeforce 656 713 738 2107 5

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk14  08/05   2-  6   9-  5   7- 10   3-  8   1-  4
Wk15  15/05  10-  4   3-  1   8-  5   2-  7   9-  6

Individual High Averages
Men 220.39 Aidan BYRNE 211.52 Alan MC DONNELL 210.68 Mark O'RIORDAN
Women 188.22 Donna BRADY 180.40 Sarah STOTT 172.03 Elaine LALOR

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 286 Mark O'RIORDAN 731 Tommy FEATHERSTON 315 Del DELANY 842 Tommy FEATHERSTON
279 Del DELANY 718 Del DELANY 311 Paul STOTT 826 Del DELANY
279 Paul STOTT 714 Mark O'RIORDAN 303 Alan MC DONNELL 783 Joe ROCHE
279 Kieran SHORTT

Women 234 Donna BRADY 597 Sarah STOTT 270 Donna BRADY 708 Elaine LALOR
234 Sarah STOTT 594 Donna BRADY 269 Elaine LALOR 701 Donna BRADY
232 Elaine LALOR 570 Elaine LALOR 269 Dolores FEARN 690 Dolores FEARN

690 Sarah STOTT

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Gringos Return
1 Brendan BRADY 4745 23 206 19
2 Donna BRADY 4329 23 188 33
3 Aidan BYRNE 5069 23 220 8

31 John FEARN 3110 18 172 46
32 Mark O'RIORDAN 5899 28 210 16

2 - Yahoo
4 Paddy KILDUFF 6223 34 183 37
5 Del DELANY 4074 21 194 28
6 Paul STOTT 7058 36 196 27

33 Sarah STOTT 3608 20 180 40
34 Mark DELANY 1171 6 bk202 22

3 - Heno's Team
7 Kieran SHORTT 6648 33 201 23
8 Dave NETHAWAY 3999 21 190 32
9 Joe ROCHE 6317 33 191 31

35 Sean DEMPSEY 4848 24 202 22

4 - Split Happens
11 Pat NALLY 6934 39 177 42
10 Una TOBIN 4901 30 163 53
12 Brendan SPAIN 5376 30 179 40
36 Frances SPAIN 1401 9 155 60
37 Pat TOBIN 1165 6 bk179 40

5 - BLTN
13 Brendan LONG 3291 21 156 59
14 Tommy FEATHERSTON 6274 33 190 32
15 Elaine LALOR 6193 36 172 46
38 Eddy WATTIMENA 4130 24 172 46

6 - Synergy
16 Paddy DUNNE 6304 32 197 26
17 John DILLON 4177 22 189 32
18 Paolo DI TOFANO 6809 36 189 32
39 Sean FAGAN 3754 21 178 41

7 - Mid Rollers
19 Dolores FEARN 5683 35 162 54
20 Ray POOLE 5627 34 165 52
21 James RYAN 2501 16 156 59
40 Martin RYAN 6360 32 198 25

8 - Strikeforce
22 Colm MC DONNELL 4256 27 157 58
23 George MC DONNELL 4836 27 179 40
24 Alan MC DONNELL 4442 21 211 15
41 Bobby COMERFORD 6424 39 164 52
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

9 - The K Team
25 Kevin O'CONNOR 2375 18 131 79
26 Joe RIDGEWAY 6725 39 172 46
27 Joe O'CONNOR 6491 35 185 36
42 Ken O'REILLY 3639 21 173 45
43 Maeve O'REILLY 619 4 bk154 60

10 - Flagship
28 Tobias MOLDT 4462 30 148 65
29 John MORAN 5547 39 142 70
30 Joe BISHOP 4065 31 131 79
44 Stephan JUNGE 2521 17 148 65

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Aidan BYRNE 5069 23 220 262 704 0
Alan MC DONNELL 4442 21 211 278 697 182 237 278 697
Mark O'RIORDAN 5899 28 210 286 714 231 205 204 640
Brendan BRADY 4745 23 206 254 675 0
Sean DEMPSEY 4848 24 202 277 681 0
Kieran SHORTT 6648 33 201 279 704 158 154 225 537
Martin RYAN 6360 32 198 256 650 178 196 231 605
Paddy DUNNE 6304 32 197 258 677 189 190 174 553
Paul STOTT 7058 36 196 279 635 216 146 211 573
Mark DELANY 1171 6 bk202 222 633 0
Pat TOBIN 1165 6 bk179 244 634 0
Del DELANY 4074 21 194 279 718 203 194 182 579
Joe ROCHE 6317 33 191 244 669 210 212 179 601
Dave NETHAWAY 3999 21 190 226 658 197 191 181 569
Tommy FEATHERSTON 6274 33 190 247 731 187 195 193 575
John DILLON 4177 22 189 244 617 0
Paolo DI TOFANO 6809 36 189 253 668 205 210 253 668
Joe O'CONNOR 6491 35 185 246 622 0
Paddy KILDUFF 6223 34 183 226 663 188 188
Brendan SPAIN 5376 30 179 246 613 172 155 198 525
George MC DONNELL 4836 27 179 223 632 0
Sean FAGAN 3754 21 178 233 578 197 169 206 572
Pat NALLY 6934 39 177 257 646 181 208 257 646
Ken O'REILLY 3639 21 173 220 552 180 196 155 531
John FEARN 3110 18 172 215 565 170 200 195 565
Joe RIDGEWAY 6725 39 172 212 622 117 148 146 411
Eddy WATTIMENA 4130 24 172 227 608 0
Ray POOLE 5627 34 165 243 586 157 130 287
Bobby COMERFORD 6424 39 164 213 585 184 181 160 525
Colm MC DONNELL 4256 27 157 212 505 161 166 171 498
Brendan LONG 3291 21 156 183 513 135 140 174 449
James RYAN 2501 16 156 211 451 140 140
Tobias MOLDT 4462 30 148 205 507 173 167 340
Stephan JUNGE 2521 17 148 180 485 131 171 302
John MORAN 5547 39 142 189 494 189 126 127 442
Kevin O'CONNOR 2375 18 131 191 425 0
Joe BISHOP 4065 31 131 170 437 146 128 274

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Donna BRADY 4329 23 188 234 594 223 155 216 594
Sarah STOTT 3608 20 180 234 597 171 146 317
Elaine LALOR 6193 36 172 232 570 162 146 157 465
Una TOBIN 4901 30 163 203 514 167 137 131 435
Dolores FEARN 5683 35 162 217 534 181 145 147 473
Frances SPAIN 1401 9 155 196 503 0
Maeve O'REILLY 619 4 bk154 178 490 178 177 135 490
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